
Labour Day Monday September 1

First Day of Class Tuesday September 2

Parents Teacher interviews Monday Sept 22 - Thursday Sept 25

Thanksgiving day Monday October 13

Girls Qur'an Competition Saturday October 18 to Sunday October 19

Boys Qur'an Competition Friday October 24 to Sunday October 26

Parent Teacher Interviews Monday November 17 to Thursday November 20

Winter Holidays Monday December 22 to Friday January 2, 2026

Mid-term exams Wednesday January 28 to Thursday January 30

Parent Teacher Interviews Monday February 9 to Thursday 12

Family Day Monday February 16

1st of Ramadan Wednesday February 18 (Classes start at 9:00am)

March Break and Eid Holidays Thursday March 12 to Monday March 23

Classes resume Tuesday March 24 (Classes start at 8:00am)

Good Friday Easter Monday Friday April 3 and Monday April 6

Victoria Day Monday May 18

Arafah & Eid-ul adha Holidays Tuesday May 26 to Thursday May 28

Hifz Exams ( Boys & Girls ) Wednesday June 24

Tajweed/Hadr Exam Thursday June 25

Fiqh/Dua Exam Friday June 26

Canada Day Wednesday July 1st

Summer Hifz Friday July 3rd to Thursday July 30th

Boys' & Girls' Graduation/Final Report Cards Friday July 31st

Summer Vacation Monday August 3rd to Monday August 31st

First day of class 2026/2027 Tuesday September 1, 2026

FTH - School Calendar 2025-2026

September 2025

October 2025

December/January 2025-2026

February 2026

March 2026

November 2025

Note:  Calendar is subject to change without notice

May 2026

June 2026

July 2026

August/September 2026

April 2026


